Primati della manifestazione

ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
200 Misti

MACCIO'
CECCATO
GIAMBARRASI
LEANZA
SIMICICH
BERNOCCHI
BERSANO
BONINI
GUALANDI
LEANZA
SILVA
CATALANO
VERDURI

ESORDIENTI A MASCHHLI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
200 Misti

MASSONE
TURELLI
MASSONE
PICCINI
BONORA
TURRINI
REDINI
CAPONETTO
PAGANINI
PICCINI
CECCON
BALDI
NANNA

RAGAZZI FEMMINILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
200 Misti

400 Misti

MAMMI
PAUL
NAVARINO
MILEA
MAPELLI
DOLZAN
FABBRI
GUERRA
BOGGIATO
LEANZA
MENICUCCI
CASPONI
PELLEGRINI
PUSCEDDU
GEZZ0

Crystele
Alice
Benedetta
Cristina
Camilla
Nicole
Lucia
Greta
Chiara
Cristina
Letizia
Valentina
Deborah

Marco
Gabriele
Marco
Giacomo
Ludovico
Federico
Simone
Enrico
Alessio
Giacomo
Thomas
Daniele
Matteo

Elisa

Simona Paola
Letizia
Jessica
Valentina
Francesca
Giulia

Silvia

Chiara
Cristina
Emma Virginia
Martina
Federica

Sara

Alice

"TROFEO NICO SAPIO"

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Nuoto MGM Sport
Genova Nuoto

R. N. Torino

Genova Nuoto

Riviera N. Sanremo
Genova Nuoto

Pol.Brembate Sopra Nuoto

Livorno Nuoto
R. N. Torino

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia

Jolly N. C. Benevento
Genova Nuoto

Santa Clara

Olympic Nuoto Villongo

Santa Clara
Livorno Nuoto
Amici Nuoto Riva
Livorno Nuoto
Livorno Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
R. N. Lavagna
Livorno Nuoto
Leosport SC - V.franca
Livorno Nuoto
Genova Nuoto

Sportiva Sturla
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
C.S. Roero

Team Trezzo Sport ssd
Riviera N. Sanremo
Polisportiva Domani
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Fiat

R. N. Torino

Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Serenissima Nuoto
Andrea Doria
Fiorentina Nuoto

0'34.87
1'09.70
3'02.05
0'34.79
1'09.79
2'40.86
0'40.46
1'19.70
3'07.05
0'30.03
1'03.46
2'18.13
2'35.33

0'31.68
1'04.96
2'28.46
0'33.17
1'05.72
2'26.09
0'36.61
1'13.18
2'49.77
0'28.76
0'59.42
2'14.39
2'27.00

0'30.75
1'02.63
2'31.11
0'31.79
1'02.76
2'27.68
0'34.86
1'12.18
2'43.03
0'28.15
0'57.57
2'13.03
4'23.23
2'20.18
5'07.40

1999
2006
1999
1999
2014
1999
1999
2017
1999
1999
2017
1999
2003

1999
2010
1999
1999
2013
1999
1999
2003
1999
1999
2012
1999
2003

2001
2011
1999
2001
2015
1999
2000
2010
1999
2001
2015
1999
2001
2013
2000
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Primati della manifestazione
"TROFEO NICO SAPIO"

RAGAZZI MASCHILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
200 Misti

400 Misti

PICCINI
BURDISSO
TATILLI

DE AMBROGIO
SABBIONI
CATONE
MARTINI
MARTINENGHI
DORDONI
CHINELLATO
BURDISSO
CATONE

CARLI

FAVA
DORDONI

JUNIOR FEMMINILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
200 Misti

400 Misti

GEMO
FASSONE
GIUSTI

REGLI
COCCONCELLI
REGLI
GIOVANNONI
VERONA
SEGANTINI
FLORIO
GYURINOVICS
GIORDANO
ZIZZAMIA
LEONI
PORCHIANELLO

JUNIOR. MASCHIUI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
200 Misti

400 Misti

CIURLI

PONTI
CASTAGNO
DI BATTISTA
PIZZAMIGLIO
PLATTER
RIGHETTI
TONIATO
FACCI
CHINELLATO
GIMONDI
TANI
PELLICIARI
PIZZAMIGLIO
BRUNI

Giacomo
Federico
Mirko
Valerio
Simone
Pietro
Stefano
Nicolo'
Federico
Allesandro
Federico
Pietro
Matteo
Emanuel
Federico

Elena
Beatrice
Francesca
Alessia
Costanza
Alessia
Sara
Giulia
Luisa
Silvia
Fanni
Pamela
Antonella
Ludovica
Laura

Manuel
Noe'
Claudio
Manuel
Stefano
Paolo
Marcello
Andrea
Loris
Allesandro
Fabio
Alessio
Matteo
Stefano
Claudio

Regina Nuoto Livorno
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
R. N. Torino

Vco Verbania Nuoto

Pol Com Riccione

Jolly N. C. Benevento
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo
Nuoto Club Brebbia
Champagnat

Team Veneto

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Jolly N. C. Benevento

R. N. Imperia

R. N. Torino
Champagnat

Team Veneto

R. N. Torino

Livorno Nuoto

C. N. Torino

Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO
C.N. Torino

N. C. Ghirlandina

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia

Champagnat
Nuoto Amaranto
Ungheria

R. N. Torino
Nuotatori Milanesi
Team Lombardia
Aniene

Esseci Nuoto

Nuoto Sport Locarno
C.N. Torino

Fiamme Gialle
Malaspina S. C.

C. N. Torino
Avantgarda Desenzano
Team Veneto

R. N. Torino

Team Veneto
Malaspina S. C.
Livorno Nuoto

Sham

Malaspina S. C.
Aniene

0'27.60
0'55.18
2'22.15
0'27.99
0'56.66
2'18.18
0'32.12
1'01.64
2'32.89
0'25.17
0'51.12
2'03.92
4'05.86
2'04.20
4'49.17

0'29.36
0'59.14
2'30.82
0'30.78
1'00.40
2'22.00
0'33.76
1'09.27
2'41.66
0'27.62
0'55.60
2'10.96
4'22.00
2'13.16
4'47.33

0'26.19
0'52.45
2'13.21
0'27.79
0'53.49
2'13.15
0'30.20
1'00.41
2'26.23
0'24.10
0'49.15
1'59.31
4'00.41
1'58.59
4'35.07

2001
2016
1999
2001
2011
1999
2001
2014
1999
2000
2016
1999
2001
2014
2000

2001
2009
1999
1999
2017
1999
2000
2014
1999
2001
2015
1999
1989
2009
1996

2000
2017
1999
2001
2008
1999
2000
2008
1999
2001
2008
1999
1995
2008
1996
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CADETTI/SENIOR FEMMINILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
100 Misti

200 Misti

400 Misti

CADETTI/SENIOR MASCHILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
100 Misti

200 Misti

400 Misti

Primati della manifestazione
"TROFEO NICO SAPIO"

ALSHAMMAR
BIANCHI
SEGAT
TOUSSAINT
COUGHLIN
BAKER

BAKER

MEILI

JUKIC
KENNEDY
COUGHLIN
PELLEGRINI
MUFFAT
QUADARELLA
LETRARI
MEILI
PIROVANO

GOOSEN
KOROTHYSKIN
RIVOLTA
SABBIONI
THOMAN
MORA
SCOZZOoLI
SCOzzoll
PIZZINI
FOSTER

CIELO
MAGNINI
COLBERTALDO
ACERENZA
SCOZZOoLI
CECCONI
BOGGIATO

Therese
llaria
Francesca
Kira
Natalie
Kathleen
Zoe
Katie
Mirna
Madison
Natalie
Federica
Camille
Simona
Laura
Katie
Anna

Mathys
Evgeny
Matteo
Simone
Nick
Lorenzo
Fabio
Fabio
Luca
Mark
Cesar
Filippo
Federico
Domenico
Fabio
Thomas
Alessio

Svezia

Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO
Fiamme Gialle
Netherlands

USA

United States of America
Nuova Zelanda
Swimmac Carolina
Austria

United States of America
Cal Aquatics

C. C. Aniene

Olympic Nice Natation
G.S. VV.F. Fiamme Rosse
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Swimmac Carolina
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia

Netherlands

Blu Project Russia

GS Fiamme Oro Roma
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Swimmac Carolina

G.S. VV.F. Flamme Rosse
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Imola Nuoto

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Gran Bretagna

Brasile

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Fiamme Azzurre

Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Centro Sportivo Esercito
Leosport - Villafranca
Aniene

0'25.53
0'57.04
2'07.85
0'26.93
0'56.47
2'01.68
0'30.74
1'04.67
2'21.69
0'24.33
0'52.54
1'56.78
3'59.39
8'17.92
1'00.39
2'08.74
4'33.56

0'23.31
0'50.03
1'56.34
0'23.97
0'50.86
1'51.85
0'26.21
0'58.27
2'08.24
0'21.38
0'47.00
1'45.17
3'40.56
14'45.72
0'53.93
1'55.75
4'08.74

2006
2015
2007
2017
2011
2017
2007
2015
2003
2017
2013
2006
2008
2017
2017
2015
2017

2017
2009
2017
2017
2013
2017
2017
2009
2017
2007
2007
2017
2008
2017
2017
2017
2004
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